STORAGEVAULT CANADA INC.

STORAGEVAULT CANADA INC.

ISIN: CA86212H1055

Overview

2024/07/24 21:55:01

Price
3.655 USD

Difference

General attributes

O

WKN:

-2.53% (-0.10)

ISIN CA86212H1055
Symbol SVI
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,180 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.65 USD
3.655 USD
3.65 USD
3.75USD
3.653906 USD
6,400
23,385.00

16

2,500

|
|I'| i
o
5 ||| I |'|,..||.. |"|.'
Yy | |
5.00 |L! H‘ | ,. | | |
N | ||| I'I |h
| |,-' "1 | ll‘“\.
.'I I|'| LU
4.00 ' f Mg
-.|I "'\"' I
. I|'1 '|I |
L\!
.-\J'I [ ||‘\ A I'qf\""“q'llﬁ
3.00 .”'1 Ll
'hl‘l i
=]
h.
Ay
l =
I
2.00 ¥
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA86212H1055&ID_NOTATION=181268884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=591b8ca24d4a98c77fd0048e24c8e74c24f090e18a8c77e47c64f99afe3df8cb&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73453641c119ddd13&time=1722212210&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77f30b95f24fda76ff3725a87f22a35fd14465190e85b2f458b072f434d7d4a7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b6193ba1f56e1e65&time=1722212210&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb83fd15f042416d28bdada6c9bce9f3a356dbb50b413cf6ac45613c63f16fd1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ed67715010eefbab&time=1722212210&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ea824cfc8f67ed9c730209cf98cc70eaa0fc02693d7816238fac6d8ce507c8c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a1cc2376ec9d7e89f&time=1722212210&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76587f537fa68883d6f9d27b174b36fe0b4ed3ccf7a89056af8c4527c544e9dd&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f377c4824613f5a9b&time=1722212210&tool=RSC

STORAGEVAULT CANADA INC.

Details

2024/07/24 21:55:01

Price
3.655 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.53% (-0.10)

ISIN CA86212H1055
Symbol SVI
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,180 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 3.65 USD
High 3.655 USD
Low 3.65 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.75 USD
VWAP 3.653906 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,400
Trading volume 23,385.00
Number of trades 16
Last size 2,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.31 0.98 0.87
Volatility 11.50 16.60  34.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for STORAGEVAULT CANADA INC.

3.722 USD (38,342
3.465 USD (17,562
3.525 USD (17,482
3.590 USD (16,837
4.100 USD (2024/01/09
3.296 USD (2024/05/30
4.100 USD (2024/01/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.810 USD (2023/10/25)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 4.75CAD 1.21 1,153
Exchange 26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 3.10 EUR 0.00 2
26
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:10 3.12EUR 0.00 2
26
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:55 3.655USD 0.02 16
Issues 24
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=181268884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22849319
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22849319
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186109584
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185926174

STORAGEVAULT CANADA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
STORAGEVAULT CANADA INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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